

Village of South River Monday, January 18, 2019

- 1. Call to Order as the Council of the Village of South River
- 2. Declaration of Pecuniary Interest and General Nature Thereof-
- 3. Guests and Deputations- Risto Maki, South River Machar Fire Chief

4. Reports from Municipal Staff and/or Committees

4.1 Reports from Joint Committees -

- South River Machar Fire Committee; January 16, 2019
- i) Request to approve funding as requested at the Committee
- 5. Confirming By-law By-law #6-2019
- 6. Adjournment

1.